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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2810 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 17th - 18th July 2011
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total Con | Lab Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales
2810 | 809 [ 920 | 196 | 868 | 746 | 609 | 1366 | 1444 | 340 | 717 | 961 | 792 | 1602 | 1208 | 360 913 601 691 244
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which do you think is better, for man to go grey or for a
man to go bald?
Better to go grey 74 79 76 79|79 74 76 74 74 80 74 69 79 77 71 71 74 75 74 77
Better to go bald 7 5 6 6 6 6 5 9 5 4 8 9 3 6 8 8 6 4 8 6
Notsure 19 16 18 16 | 15 20 18 17 21 16 18 23 18 17 22 21 20 21 17 16
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